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BEif1378 ZEELRHERE  sEps100tE 0SB

20/01/20/02/20/03|20/04|20/05/20/06/20/07/20/08/20/0920/10|20/11|20/12|21/01 @ﬁ;&;b

FAHEKX|1.23%|1.56%|1.77%|2.06%| 1.36%| 1.57%| 1.94% | 2.48% | 2.90%| 3.13%|3.53% | 3.76% | 4.03%| +2.80%
X 12.17%|2.24%|2.16%|2.23%(2.32%| 1.83%2.54%|3.20% | 3.69% | 4.61% |4.77% | 4.59% | 4.83% | +2.66%
BX  [1.73%|1.73%|1.61%|2.12%|2.34% | 2.65%|2.71%|2.84% | 3.44% | 4.42% | 5.09% | 5.19% | 6.08% | +4.35%
FMMEX [1.49%1.15%1.80%2.20%|2.27%  2.84%)3.14%|3.29%|3.58%|4.38% | 5.37% | 5.33%| 5.41%| +3.92%
FAX 2.78%2.53%|2.45%|2.45% | 2.78% | 3.92%| 4.38% | 4.39% | 4.43%|4.71% | 4.67%|4.80% | 4.46% | +1.68%
B |1.72%(1.76%|1.85% | 2.16% | 2.08%|2.34%|2.66% | 2.99% |3.43% |4.09% | 4.58% | 4.66% | 5.04% | +3.32%
i |1.96%2.04%)|2.10% | 2.26% | 1.95% |2.96% |2.63% | 3.82%|3.41%|3.59%  5.09%  5.10% | 6.58% | +4.62%
) l[X [1.22%]0.96%|0.91%  1.06%|1.05%|1.33%|1.80% | 2.06%|2.63%|3.78% |3.72% | 4.06% | 6.27%| +5.05%
BEX |3.56%3.13%|3.07% | 3.00% | 3.07%| 3.58%|2.90% | 2.97% | 3.03% | 3.44% | 3.62% | 3.16%| 3.57%| +0.01%

fth BEX [0.91%(1.88%|2.03% | 1.87%2.04%|2.30%|2.67%|2.51% |2.64%|2.75% | 3.42% | 4.20%| 4.08%| +3.17%

JIERIX [4.63%(5.31%|4.77%|5.38%|5.27%  5.51%)|5.73%|5.67%|6.30% | 6.67% | 6.27% | 7.58%| 7.60% | +2.97%
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R R |2.46%)|2.48%)3.48%|3.27%(3.32%|2.93% | 3.15%|3.07% | 3.09% | 3.08% | 3.27% | 2.78% | 3.24% | +0.78%

ZBR  |1.50%(1.61%|1.53%|1.56%|1.58% |1.68%|2.30% |2.42% 2.83%|3.89% 4.26% |4.42% 4.01%|+2.51%
RE- 10PN 1.14%|1.21% | 1.04%|1.13% | 1.49%| 1.57% | 1.60%| 1.66% | 1.60%| 1.68% |2.14%|2.05% |2.18%| +1.04%
R ABAE[1.47%1.40%[1.25% | 1.35%|1.96% 2.07%|1.90% | 2.29% | 2.46%  2.28% | 2.60%  3.05%|2.83%] +1.36%

B |1.52%(1.56%|1.41% | 1.47%| 1.74%| 1.82%|2.06% | 2.21% (2.42% | 2.87% | 3.23% | 3.36%|3.19%| +1.67%

2hE

UG-8 3.60% | 4.34% | 4.09% | 4.04% | 3.20% | 3.54%)| 3.80%| 4.39% | 4.34% | 4.65%|4.74% | 5.05% | 5.23% | +1.63%
EEHE-10R[1.10%  1.43%(1.61% | 1.53% | 1.55%  2.03%(2.11% | 2.42% | 2.58% | 2.66% | 2.67% | 3.43% | 3.62%| +2.52%
HE]-FHAR [ 1,.53% | 1.44% [ 1.49% | 1.47%|1.56% | 2.17%2.27% | 2.57%|2.37% | 2.26% | 2.46% | 2.86% | 3.03%| +1.50%
X5 B 0.85% | 0.80% | 0.93% | 0.89% | 1.32% | 1.17%| 1.41%| 1.37%| 1.66% | 1.83%1.90% | 1.84% | 1.97% | +1.12%
ABR | Jb#BHE [0.26%|0.50%|0.49%  0.65% | 0.62% | 1.37%|1.54%|1.45%(1.14%|1.64% | 1.48% 1.47%|1.80%| +1.54%
FafEE [0.72%0.86%|0.84%  0.88%1.02%|1.24%|1.10%|1.30%|1.37%|1.53%|2.13%2.20%|2.20% | +1.48%
AE1445 [1.30%)1.06%0.94%|0.73%|1.11%|1.17%|1.29% | 2.28%2.19% | 2.15%|1.43% | 1.35%| 1.35%| +0.05%
FARPR |1.23%1.43%)|1.63%|1.69%|1.88%|1.75%|1.86% |1.80% 3.18% |3.56% 3.51%3.69% 4.10%|+2.87%
FEIME [1.41%)1.53%(1.51% 1.52%1.58%  1.90%|2.04% 2.25%2.35% 2.50%|2.63%  2.86% | 3.00%| +1.59%

IR -ZERT| 1.24%|0.84%|0.76% | 1.47%| 1.52%|2.14% | 2.25% | 2.58%|2.76%|2.57%|2.73% | 2.69%| 2.59%| +1.35%

K1 10.86%|0.97%1.05%|1.02%| 0.96%| 1.27%|1.79% | 2.09% | 2.03%| 2.31%|2.42% | 2.45% | 2.50%| +1.64%
SHRET |1.90%1.48%|2.26%|2.17%|2.13%|2.29%| 1.60% | 1.38%|2.13% | 2.18% | 2.21%| 1.94% | 2.07%| +0.17%
1HZERAT[1.29%|1.19%|1.43%1.48%| 1.80%  2.06%2.06% | 2.07% |2.40% | 2.62%|2.97% 3.60%|5.16% | +3.87%
1BERE [1.23%(1.21%|1.72%| 1.77%| 1.83% | 1.34%) 2.49% | 2.49% |3.30% | 3.67% | 4.07% | 4.27%|4.24%| +3.01%
FHME 11.28%|1.16%|1.37%|1.48%| 1.56%|1.75%|2.00% |2.06% | 2.43%2.63%2.85% | 3.03% | 3.45%| +2.17%

fe ]

ALIE 1.99%1.73%)|1.26% | 1.36%| 1.49% | 1.55%| 1.64% | 1.50%| 1.44%| 1.55% | 1.88% | 2.04% | 2.08% | +0.09%

li= 2.02%|2.09%|2.33%|2.29% | 2.53% | 2.81%|3.43% |4.29% | 4.25% | 3.95% |4.10%|4.91% | 5.34%| +3.32%
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20/08

20/09

20/10

20/11

20/12

21/01

BIEE
BALE

b
v W H

FAREKX

21,123

21,191

22,842

22,617

21,532

22,559

22,704

23,183

23,457

23,426

23,654

23,120

22,799

+1,676

FRIRX

20,665

20,288

21,166

21,197

21,321

21,451

21,664

22,082

21,842

21,840

21,366

21,234

20,766

+101

BX

22,988

22,885

23,409

23,585

23,515

23,650

23,512

23,654

23,872

23,671

23,969

23,927

24,443

+1,455

#iEx

18,054

18,554

19,084

18,987

19,539

22,485

21,707

22,196

22,208

22,562

22,026

21,245

21,322

+3,268

NTSN
/><ﬁ‘|z

29,049

28,883

28,363

28,143

27,984

28,016

27,803

27,539

27,263

26,705

26,445

26,228

25,998

-3,051

B

22,971

23,190

23,412

23,311

23,136

23,811

23,637

23,827

23,861

23,775

23,682

23,373

23,330

+359

FEEFE

0

38,000

38,000

38,000

38,000

36,488

36,488

36,485

36,573

36,148

34,352

33,047

33,342

+33,342

S N

) 11X

19,141

17,679

18,742

18,792

18,808

18,108

19,723

19,445

19,663

19,457

18,380

18,275

17,914

-1,227

25X

15,987

19,146

17,567

17,330

17,624

18,220

19,059

19,607

19,584

19,124

19,396

18,981

19,137

+3,150

BRX

15,336

14,491

16,279

14,793

14,790

14,864

15,680

15,928

16,002

15,864

16,595

16,863

16,807

+1,471

TERX

12,197

12,984

12,984

13,255

13,319

13,487

12,967

12,812

13,052

13,137

12,992

12,921

12,730

+533

1R/

R

11,699

11,589

11,690

11,548

11,515

11,914

12,429

12,817

13,108

12,930

12,908

12,803

12,790

+1,091

2hE

2ER

16,433

17,159

17,994

17,560

17,186

17,949

16,840

16,468

16,312

16,626

16,809

17,156

16,672

+239

RE - ALDOA

14,014

14,532

14,096

13,903

14,200

13,686

13,518

13,551

13,674

13,580

13,764

13,461

13,770

-244

RABKE

12,071

12,072

12,398

12,489

12,447

12,771

12,712

12,706

12,739

13,017

12,921

12,903

13,023

+952

FAE

11,477

11,660

11,958

12,172

12,020

12,334

12,267

12,215

12,157

12,385

12,532

12,640

12,604

+1,127

KB

DTS- B

15,814

16,120

15,927

15,989

15,048

14,609

14,873

14,640

15,268

15,037

15,058

15,102

14,832

-982

TR IR

9,027

11,450

10,369

10,879

11,383

13,100

12,282

11,905

12,596

13,790

13,883

13,618

13,571

+4,544

ZRH - 37 AR AT

9,486

9,592

9,928

9,806

9,796

10,696

10,859

11,347

11,354

11,132

10,868

11,038

11,054

+1,568

Riitg - ]

9,980

8,900

9,113

8,515

8,485

9,649

9,611

9,415

10,232

10,063

9,976

9,987

10,030

+50

Bl e iz

14,522

14,245

16,111

17,950

16,900

17,842

19,278

18,233

18,188

18,342

17,714

18,417

18,462

+3,940

FItEH

13,585

13,357

13,300

13,967

15,629

16,581

17,136

18,406

18,798

19,286

18,280

19,738

20,027

+6,442

AE&AS

11,077

11,042

11,146

10,913

11,188

11,260

11,407

11,380

11,433

11,461

12,042

11,419

11,328

+251

FAMR

8,696

8,716

8,718

8,718

8,917

8,975

8,999

9,182

10,118

10,495

10,417

10,578

10,777

+2,081

B

10,201

10,419

10,457

10,488

10,624

11,347

11,415

11,595

11,958

12,127

11,938

12,150

12,247

+2,046

fe ]

TR - 2l

17,739

18,170

17,844

17,553

19,024

19,681

18,825

17,177

16,894

17,221

16,921

17,001

17,790

+51

R

16,607

16,767

16,600

17,316

16,879

17,918

17,896

17,807

17,123

17,670

17,201

16,388

16,394

-213

SARET

12,375

11,423

13,816

21,529

21,529

12,655

14,953

14,969

14,620

15,087

15,144

15,093

14,553

+2,178

[CEZ ]

13,371

14,232

14,230

14,326

14,641

14,045

14,204

14,131

14,280

14,703

14,501

15,255

16,728

+3,357

[EEZ S

12,137

12,439

13,177

13,064

13,805

13,788

13,456

14,070

14,491

14,386

14,108

14,280

14,397

+2,260

I8

14,019

13,975

14,433

15,399

15,130

15,479

15,502

15,655

15,380

15,611

15,356

15,382

15,826

+1,807

AL

10,966

10,532

10,407

10,650

11,008

11,298

11,430

11,441

11,226

11,483

11,441

11,619

11,485

+519

(=)

10,475

10,603

10,955

11,017

11,273

11,437

25,000M -+
22,000M -
19,000 -
16,000/ -
13,000 -
10,000M -
7,000H

FHEXR | EEGHRCEEREISH

11,834

11,942

11,954

11,865

11,898

12,209

12,340

+1,865
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